
School Management Committee (SMC) 

As per CBSE/RBSE guidelines, the following members constitute the School Management 

Committee (SMC) for the academic session: 

S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Name of the Member 

Mr. Anshul 

Mrs. Kusum Lata Punia 

Mrs. Neha 

Mrs. Sushila Yadav 

Mrs, Mamta Verma 

Mrs. Vinod Kanwar 

Mrs. Astha Agarwal 

Mr. Vinod Kumar Punia 

Designation / 
Representation 

Chairperson 
(Management 
Representative) 
Member Secretary 
(Principal) 
Parent 
Representative 

(Mother) 
Parent 
Representative 

(Mother) 
Teacher 
Representative 

(Female) 
Teacher 
Representative 

(Female) 
Educationist/ 
Subject Expert 
Trust/ Society 
Nominated Member 

SECRETARY 

THE GURUKUL 
EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY 

SUNCITY PHASE 2 

GRAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR 

Contact Details 

(Mobile / Email) 
7023757200 

9829309217 

8000695696 

7982569457 

6377856270 

8386887160 

9587470958 

9829309217 

Noha 
PRINCIPAL 

GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL 
SUNCITY PHASE-2 

GRAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR 
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