School Management Committee (SMC)

As per CBSE/RBSE guidelines, the following members constitute the School Management Committee (SMC) for the academic session:

S. No.	Name of the Member	Designation / Representation	Contact Details (Mobile / Email)
1	Mr. Anshul	Chairperson (Management Representative)	7023757200
2	Mrs. Kusum Lata Punia	Member Secretary (Principal)	9829309217
3	Mrs. Neha	Parent Representative (Mother)	8000695696
4	Mrs. Sushila Yadav	Parent Representative (Mother)	7982569457
5	Mrs. Mamta Verma	Teacher Representative (Female)	6377856270
6	Mrs. Vinod Kanwar	Teacher Representative (Female)	8386887160
7	Mrs. Astha Agarwal	Educationist / Subject Expert	9587470958
8	Mr. Vinod Kumar Punia	Trust / Society Nominated Member	9829309217

SECRETARY
THE GURUKUL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY
SUNCITY PHASE 2
GRAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR

PRINCIPAL
GURUKUL PUBLIC SCHOOL
SUNCITY PHASE - 2
GRAND SIKAR ROAD, JAIPUR